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0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 R onto Leesport Rd 0.2
0.3 R onto E Huller Ln 0.6
0.9 L onto Willow Creek Rd 0.8
1.7  Ronto Calais Dr S 0.0
1.8 L onto Calais Dr 0.3
2.0 Ronto Snyder Rd 0.6
2.6 L onto Bowers Rd 0.2
2.9 L onto Bowers Rd/Slater Rd 0.0
29 R onto Bowers Rd 0.2
3.1 L onto Wiley's Rd 0.6
3.7 R onto Ontelaunee Dr 1.3
5.0 R onto Kindts Corner Rd 0.9
5.9  Sight rfight R onto W Shore Dr 0.9
6.8  Slight L onto Ridge Rd 1.6
8.4 R onto Brown Rd 0.1
8.5  Brown Rd turns slightly L and 0.5
becomes Ridge Rd
9.0 R onto Adams Hotel Rd 14
9.0 miles. +578/-456 feet
24.8  Slight L onto Wiley's Rd 0.6
254 R onto Bowers Rd 0.2
25.6 R onto Slater Rd 0.4
26.0 L onto Heffner Ln 0.1
26.1 R onto N Calais Dr 0.5
26.6 R onto Calais Dr S 0.0
26.6 L onto Willow Creek Rd 0.8
27.4  Ronto E Huller Ln 0.6
28.0 L onto Leesport Ave 0.2
28.2 L to parking lot 0.1
28.3 End of route 0.0

4.3 miles. +249/-190 feet

10.4 L onto Orchard Rd 1.2
11.6 L onto PA-662 N 0.3
11.9 R onto Seiger Ln 0.5
12.4 R onto Onyx Cave Rd 0.5
12.9 R onto Windsor Castle Rd 0.5
13.4 L onto PA-662 S 0.8
14.2 R onto W Shore Dr 4.1
18.3  Slight R onto Shoemakersville Rd 1.1
19.4 L onto Ontelaunee Dr 1.1
20.5 R onto Gernants Church Rd 1.5
22.0 L onto Indian Manor Dr 0.2
22.2 L onto Arlington Dr 0.1
22.3  Arlington Dr turns slightly R and 0.3
becomes Spring Garden St
22.5 L onto Shackamaxon St 0.1
22.6 R onto E Hafer Dr 0.3
229 L onto Peach St 0.5
23.5 L onto Ashley Way 0.6
24.0 R onto Ontelaunee Dr 0.8

15.0 miles. +850/-862 feet




